
PRE-LEAVING CERT EXAM TIMETABLE 2019

DATE SUBJECT TIME

Friday 15th February English Paper 1 H & O 9.00 - 11.50 

Lunch 11.50 - 12.30

Economics 12.45 - 3.15

Thursday 21st February Maths Higher Paper 1 9.00 - 11.30 

Lunch                                          11.30 - 12.30

Irish Ordinary Paper 1 & 2 12.30 - 3.35

Friday 22nd February Irish Higher Paper 1 9.00 -  11.20

Lunch 11.20 - 12.30

Ag Science 12.30  - 3.00

Monday 4th March Maths P 1 Ordinary 9.00  -  11.30

Lunch 11.30 - 12.30

Business 12.30 - 3.30

Tuesday 5th March Biology 9.00 - 12.00

Lunch 12.00 - 1.00

Geography / DCG 1.00 - 3.50

Wednesday 6th March German/Spanish/Religion 9.00 - 11.30

Lunch
English P2 H & O 12.30 - 3.50

Thursday 7th March Irish Higher Paper 2 9.00  -  12.05

Lunch 12.05  -  1.00
Maths Higher P2, Ord P2 1.00  -  3.30

Friday 8th March Physics / Home Economics 9.00  -  11.30

Lunch 11.30  - 12.30

Music & Construction 12.30  -  3.30

Monday 11th March Chemistry 9.00 - 12.00

Lunch 12.00 - 1.00

Accounting / History 1.00 - 4.00

Tuesday 12th March French 9.00 - 12.00

Lunch 12.00 - 1.00 

Applied Maths 1.00 - 3.30

Art History 1.00 - 3.50

Students with subject clashes - please re-schedule with Tara

5th year Exams will take place from Monday 4th to Friday 8th March - separate timetable will issue closer to the time


